123
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Flexibility
Cycle Life
Pressure Rating
Chemical Resistance
Wall Thickness
Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
Heavy duty mandrel built air supply line.
The safety yellow cover makes it ideal for
use in underground mining, hire and
construction applications.
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RYA-19 19 31 20 2000 0.71
IH-RYA-25 25 35 20 2000 0.90
IH-RYA-32 32 44 20 2000 1.85
IH-RYA-38 38 52 20 2000 1.30
IH-RYA-51 51 66 20 2000 1.52
IH-RYA-76 76 94 20 2000 2.22
IH-RYA-102 102 121 20 2000 4.00
Applications
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE